
0000002023-24 School Year All Saints Academy 5/6 Girls Basketball Schedule FF0000(Updated October 6)

Date Opponent Teams Location Game Time  

Sept 18-21 Germantown Tournament 6th Germantown TBA  

Mon Sept 25 Wesclin 5th/6th Home 4:00/5:00

Wed Sept 27 Aviston 5th/6th Home 4:00/5:00

Mon Oct 2 Albers/D-Ville 5th/6th Albers 4:00/5:00  

Wed Oct 4 Bartelso 5th/6th Home 4:00/5:00

Fri-Sat Oct 6-7 ASA 6th Grade Tournament 6th Home TBA

Tue Oct 10 Breese D-12 5th/6th Breese D12 4:00/5:00

Wed Oct 11 St. Rose 5th/6th Home 4:00/5:00

Fri Oct 13 St. Paul (Highland) 5th/6th Home 4:00/5:00

Mon Oct 16 Germantown 5th/6th Germantown 4:00/5:00  

Wed Oct 18 Okawville 5th/6th Home 4:00/5:00

Mon Oct 23 Carlyle 5th/6th Carlyle 4:00/5:00  

Sat Oct 28 Queen of Peace 5GB/6BB Belleville 10:00/11:00  

Mon Oct 30 St. Paul (Highland) 5th/6th St. Paul 4:00/5:00  

Jan 5-7 Diocesan Tournament 6th Waterloo TBA

  


